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ELMRIDGE

INNER CLUB

Mens Club Total Paoints
Jim Chiaradio
Dave Morrone
Pete Stefanski
Jim Bitgood
Duane Vance Jr.
Mike Classey
Jason Croteau
Chris Micelli
Lou Laudone
Joe Woycik

lan Mackay
Ken Textor
Dave Duguay
Chris Jurgasik
Fete Chiaradio
George Luzzi
Andy MacMahon
Pete DiMaggio
Phil Votto
Anthony Kargul
John Donohue
Glen Blackburm
Paul Chiaradio
Jim Christina
Fon Allen

Jim Doherty
Jim Burbine
Tony Chiaradio
Tim Henson
Bob Dags

Mike Cassell
John Harrold
Andy Stauntan
Eric Piccolo
Fete DelGuidice
Faul Sainsbury
YVin Urso

Steve White
Randy Orlomoski
Ron Gwaltney
YVinnie Federico
Bruce Lowe
Gary Sicard

185
160
165
152
145
135
132
120
114
110
105
92
20
g0
g0
70
70
G0
B0
G0
B0
b5
b5
50
50
50
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
30
30
25
20
20
20
20
10
10




